

21 EX. CIVIL 139/25 KAPTAN SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA
AND ORS. (LAC-473/2019
BAWANA)

05.12.2025

Present : Counsel for the DH.
Counsel for JD-1/UOI.
Counsel for JD-2/DSIIDC alongwith Sh. Raja
Chaudhary, LA.
Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO from LAC office.

It is recorded in the order dated 22.08.2025 that the amount received in the Court is more as compared to the revised statement. The LAC is directed to file written clarification in this respect on **06.03.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 05.12.2025